

Pick Heaters Appoints Mark Brueggemann as President

WEST BEND, WI, UNITED STATES, July 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Pick Heaters, Inc., a leader in advanced industrial heating solutions, is proud to announce the appointment of Mark Brueggemann as its new President, effective immediately. Mr. Brueggemann, a dedicated member of the Pick Heaters team since 1992, steps into this role following the retirement of Mike Schopp, who served the company with distinction for 42 years.

Mark Brueggemann, with his extensive experience as a Vice President and National Sales Manager, has been instrumental in driving the company's growth and innovation. His leadership has been characterized by a commitment to excellence and a deep understanding of the industry's evolving needs.



Mark Brueggemann, President

Mark's vision for Pick Heaters aligns with the company's core values of quality, performance, and reliability. His proven track record and strategic approach will be invaluable as Pick Heaters continues to expand its reach and develop innovative heating solutions.

Under Mr. Brueggemann's leadership, Pick Heaters is poised to continue to maintain its position at the forefront of the process heating industry. The company looks forward to a new chapter of innovation and success with Mark Brueggemann at the helm.

For more information: <u>www.pickheaters.com</u> email: info1@pickheaters.com or phone: 262-338-1191.

Stephanie Crass
Pick Heaters, Inc./Stephanie Crass
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/728054300

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.